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MAYOR: 
 

Judith Flanagan Kennedy. ..........................23 Buchanan Circle .............. (781) 595-7697 

mayor@lynnma.gov                                      Lynn, MA 01904 

 

 

COUNCILORS-AT-LARGE: 
Buzzy Barton ………………….…………..11 Brook Street…………… (781) 581-7174 

COUNCIL VICE-PRESIDENT 

Buzzy.Barton@lynnma.gov                        Lynn, MA 01902 
                                                                                     

Daniel F. Cahill ……………………………20 Belleaire Avenue.............. (617) 283-9279 

Daniel.Cahill@lynnma.gov                          Lynn, MA 01904 

                                                                       

Brian P. LaPierre ………………………….2 Rand Street ……………..(617) 974-1243 

Brian.LaPierre@lynnma.gov                       Lynn, MA 01904 
 

Hong L. Net...................................................20 Holyoke Street ................. (781) 309-7771 

Hong.Net@lynnma.gov                                Lynn, MA 01905 

 

 

WARD COUNCILORS: 
Ward One – Wayne A. Lozzi……………...335 Den Quarry Road ......... (781) 595-2389 

Wayne.Lozzi@lynnma.gov                           Lynn, MA  01904 

 

Ward Two–William R. Trahant, Jr ...........215 Verona Street ................. (781) 592-7463 

William.Trahant@lynnma.gov                    Lynn, MA  01904 

 

Ward Three – Darren P. Cyr ......................50 Morton Hill Avenue ........ (781) 598-3601 

COUNCIL PRESIDENT                            Lynn, MA 01902 

Darren.Cyr@lynnma.gov                             

 

Ward Four – Richard C. Colucci ...............265 Ocean Street .................. (781) 595-3048 

Richard.Colucci@lynnma.gov                     Lynn, MA 01902 

 

Ward Five –Dianna M. Chakoutis .............39 Thistle Street.................... (781) 595-4779 

Dianna.Chakoutis@lynnma.gov                  Lynn, MA 01905 

 

Ward Six – Peter L. Capano .......................101 Alley Street .................... (781) 910-1087 
Peter.Capano@lynnnma.gov                       Lynn, MA 01902 

 

Ward Seven – John M. Walsh, Jr.  .............16 Raddin Street ................... (781) 389-6320 

John.Walsh@lynnma.gov                            Lynn, MA 01905 

 

Lynn City Council Office tyoung@lynnma.gov ……….(781) 586-6740 
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